

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

014 Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3418-3425/2

PANIPAT IMPROVEMENT TRUST, PANIPAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESHWAR NATH (D) TH. LRS & ORS Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service of notice to the unserved respondents shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner.
He shall do the needful within a period of four weeks. The unserved respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within the same period.
List on 21.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.09.08
10:07:35 IST
Reason: